
Last Update: Jan 19, 2024
*Schedule is subject to change- updates noted in bold*

REHEARSALS

DATE REHEARSAL TIME LOCATION

Saturday 1/20/24 Choreo- Gaston and
Gaston Reprise

12:00-3:00 YMCA Large Dance

Tuesday 1/23/24 All Called 4:30-6:30 YMCA Large Dance

Thursday 1/25/24 All Called 4:30-6:30 YMCA Large Dance

Saturday 1/27/24 All Called 12:00-3:00 YMCA Large Dance

Tuesday 1/30/24 All Called 4:30-6:30 YMCA Large Dance

Thursday 2/1/24 All Called 4:30-6:30 YMCA Large Dance

Saturday 2/3/24 All Called 12:00-3:00 YMCA Large Dance

Tuesday 2/6/24 All Called 4:30-6:30 YMCA Large Dance

Thursday 2/8/24 All Called 4:30-6:30 YMCA Large Dance

Tuesday 2/13/24 All Called 4:30-6:30 YMCA Large Dance

Thursday 2/15/24 All Called 4:30-6:30 YMCA Large Dance

Tuesday 2/20/24 All Called 4:30-6:30 YMCA Large Dance

Thursday 2/22/24 All Called 4:30-6:30 YMCA Large Dance

Tuesday 2/27/24 All Called 4:30-6:30 YMCA Large Dance

REHEARSALS

DATE REHEARSAL TIME LOCATION



Thursday 2/29/24 All Called 4:30-6:30 YMCA Large Dance

Tuesday 3/5/24 All Called 4:30-6:30 YMCA Large Dance

Thursday 3/7/24 All Called 4:30-6:30 YMCA Large Dance

Tuesday 3/12/24 All Called 4:30-6:30 YMCA Large Dance

Thursday 3/14/24 All Called 4:30-6:30 YMCA Large Dance

TECH WEEK SCHEDULE

DATE REHEARSAL TIME LOCATION

Monday, 3/18/24 Dress Rehearsal 4:30-7:30 MAC Theater @ Community
School

Tuesday, 3/19/24 Dress Rehearsal 5:00-8:00 MAC Theater @ Community
School

Wednesday, 3/20/24 Dress Rehearsal 4:30-7:30 MAC Theater @ Community
School

Thursday, 3/21/24 Dress Rehearsal 5:00-8:00 MAC Theater @ Community
School

Friday, 3/22/24 Opening Night 4:30-9:00 MAC Theater @ Community
School

Saturday,3/23/24 Saturday Matinee 12:30-3:30 MAC Theater @ Community
School

Saturday, 3/23/24 Saturday Evening 6:00-9:00 MAC Theater @ Community
School

Sunday, 3/24/24 Closing Performance 2:30-5:30 MAC Theater @ Community
School

Sunday, 3/24/24 Cast Party/Tear Down
*see notes below

5:30-7:30 MAC Theater @ Community
School

NOTES

-Students can only be dropped off 15 minutes prior to rehearsal starting and must be picked up no later
than 15 minutes after rehearsal ends.

-Schedule is subject to change

-Immediately after the closing performance, we will begin to tear down. We ask that families stay and help
put away chairs, take down curtains, sort costumes, etc and while that is happening, there will be a cast
party in the courtyard for the kids.




